
 

 

Michelle Blade 

現工作及居住於美國洛杉磯 

 

2008   藝術碩士，加州藝術學院，舊金山，加州 

2003   學士，羅耀拉瑪麗蒙特大學，洛杉磯，加州 

1981   生於洛杉磯，加州 

 

個展 

2024 

2023 

 

Michelle Blade: Grace Electric，亞洲藝術中心，北京 

Between the Bones and Now，Micki Meng，舊金山，加州 

Maker of Meaning，亞洲藝術中心，台北 

2022 Blue Horse，Loyal Gallery，斯德哥爾摩 

2020 Into the Forest，Wilding Cran Gallery，洛杉磯，加州 

2017 Partnerlook，Johansson Projects，奧克蘭，加州 

2014 Gathering Into Being，CULT Exhibitions，舊金山，加州 

2013 366 Days of the Apocalypse，CCA，聖塔菲，新墨西哥州 

2012 Hanging Fire，Carter & Citizen，洛杉磯，加州 

2011 Cast & Cascade，Western Exhibitions，芝加哥，伊利諾斯州 

2010 Nigredo，Albeo，Citrinitas，Rubedo，Bravin Lee Gallery，紐約，紐約 

2009 Blow As Deep As You Can Blow，Triple Base，舊金山，加州 

2008 The Elliptical Good-Kind，Jack Hanley，洛杉磯，加州 
  

聯展 

2024 

2022 

The Journey Before Me，Marin 當代美術館，舊金山，加州 

When the Sun Loses It's Light，Blum & Poe，洛杉磯，加州 

 High Voltage 3，Nassima Landau Foundation，特拉維夫 

 Summertime Rolls，La Loma Gallery，洛杉磯，加州 

 Machines of Desire，Simon Lee Gallery，倫敦 

 Juggernaut，The Pit，洛杉磯，加州 

2021 Urban Whisper，WOAW Gallery，香港 

 Urban Whisper，Make Room，洛杉磯，加州 

 My Secret Garden，Asia Art Center，台北 



 

 

 Ridiculous Sublime，SFA Advisory，紐約，紐約 

 From LA to Milan，F2T Gallery，米蘭 

2020 It’s a Sad & Beautiful World，Wilding Cran，洛杉磯，加州 

 Poem from Home，Jacob’s West，洛杉磯，加州 

 Track 16，If Everything is an Outrage，洛杉磯，加州 

2019 The Pitt / Binder of Women，Collectio Release，洛杉磯，加州 

2018 Project Space，David B. Smith Gallery，丹佛，科羅拉多州 

2017 A Way to Say，Chandran Gallery，舊金山，加州 

 New Suns，Bonnefanten Museum，馬斯垂克 

2016 Ritual Night，Left Field Gallery，聖路易斯-奧比斯保，加州 

 Metagalactic，David B. Smith Gallery，丹佛，科羅拉多州 

2015 No Matter New Matter，Ed. Varie，紐約，紐約 

2014 Decade of Decadunce，Cinders，布魯克林，紐約 

2013 Aftergow，Saint Mary's College Museum of Art，加州 

 Drawing Down the Moon，Vox Populi，費城，賓夕法尼亞州 

 Sunbeams，Art Speak，溫哥華，英屬哥倫比亞 

 The Modern Monster，Queen's Nails，舊金山，加州 

2012 Immaterial，Mark Wolfe Gallery，舊金山，加州 

2011 Domestic Goods，Eric Firestone Gallery，漢普頓，紐約，紐約 

 Unseen，Torrence Art Museum，托倫斯，加州 

2010 Grey Day，Roberts & Tilton，洛杉磯，加州 

 Chapel，Conduit Gallery，達拉斯，德克薩斯州 

 Alchemy，Southern Exposure，舊金山，加州 

2009 Hot and Cold，Baer Ridgeway，舊金山，加州 

2008 New Wave，Carl Berg Gallery，洛杉磯，加州 

 White Noise Drawn Together，V1 Gallery，哥本哈根 

 

獲獎與駐村經歷 

2015 FB AIR Program，門洛帕克，加州 

2012 Aurobora Press Residency，舊金山，加州 

2011 Children's Creativity Museum Artist in Resident 

 ProArts 2x2 Artist Grant 

2010 Alternative Exposure，Southern Exposure Grant 

2007 Murphy-Cadogan Fellowship 

 



 

 

Michelle Blade米歇尔・布雷德 

现工作及居住于美国洛杉矶 

 

2008   艺术硕士，加州艺术学院，旧金山，加州 

2003   学士，罗耀拉玛丽蒙特大学，洛杉矶，加州 

1981   生于洛杉矶，加州 

 

个展 

2024 

2023 

 

Michelle Blade: Grace Electric，亚洲艺术中心，北京 

Between the Bones and Now，Micki Meng，旧金山，加州 

Maker of Meaning，亚洲艺术中心，台北 

2022 Blue Horse，Loyal Gallery，斯德哥尔摩 

2020 Into the Forest，Wilding Cran Gallery，洛杉矶，加州 

2017 Partnerlook，Johansson Projects，奥克兰，加州 

2014 Gathering Into Being，CULT Exhibitions，旧金山，加州 

2013 366 Days of the Apocalypse，CCA，圣塔菲，新墨西哥州 

2012 Hanging Fire，Carter & Citizen，洛杉矶，加州 

2011 Cast & Cascade，Western Exhibitions，芝加哥，伊利诺斯州 

2010 Nigredo，Albeo，Citrinitas，Rubedo，Bravin Lee Gallery，纽约，纽约 

2009 Blow As Deep As You Can Blow，Triple Base，旧金山，加州 

2008 The Elliptical Good-Kind，Jack Hanley，洛杉矶，加州 
  

群展 

2024 

2022 

The Journey Before Me，Marin 当代美术馆，旧金山，加州 

When the Sun Loses It's Light，Blum & Poe，洛杉矶，加州 

 High Voltage 3，Nassima Landau Foundation，特拉维夫 

 Summertime Rolls，La Loma Gallery，洛杉矶，加州 

 Machines of Desire，Simon Lee Gallery，伦敦 

 Juggernaut，The Pit，洛杉矶，加州 

2021 Urban Whisper，WOAW Gallery，香港 

 Urban Whisper，Make Room，洛杉矶，加州 

 My Secret Garden，Asia Art Center，台北 

 Ridiculous Sublime，SFA Advisory，纽约，纽约 



 

 

 From LA to Milan，F2T Gallery，米兰 

2020 It’s a Sad & Beautiful World，Wilding Cran，洛杉矶，加州 

 Poem from Home，Jacob’s West，洛杉矶，加州 

 Track 16，If Everything is an Outrage，洛杉矶，加州 

2019 The Pitt / Binder of Women，Collectio Release，洛杉矶，加州 

2018 Project Space，David B. Smith Gallery，丹佛，科罗拉多州 

2017 A Way to Say，Chandran Gallery，旧金山，加州 

 New Suns，Bonnefanten Museum，马斯垂克 

2016 Ritual Night，Left Field Gallery，圣路易斯-奥比斯保，加州 

 Metagalactic，David B. Smith Gallery，丹佛，科罗拉多州 

2015 No Matter New Matter，Ed. Varie，纽约，纽约 

2014 Decade of Decadunce，Cinders，布鲁克林，纽约 

2013 Aftergow，Saint Mary's College Museum of Art，加州 

 Drawing Down the Moon，Vox Populi，费城，宾夕法尼亚州 

 Sunbeams，Art Speak，温哥华，英属哥伦比亚 

 The Modern Monster，Queen's Nails，旧金山，加州 

2012 Immaterial，Mark Wolfe Gallery，旧金山，加州 

2011 Domestic Goods，Eric Firestone Gallery，汉普顿，纽约，纽约 

 Unseen，Torrence Art Museum，托伦斯，加州 

2010 Grey Day，Roberts & Tilton，洛杉矶，加州 

 Chapel，Conduit Gallery，达拉斯，德克萨斯州 

 Alchemy，Southern Exposure，旧金山，加州 

2009 Hot and Cold，Baer Ridgeway，旧金山，加州 

2008 New Wave，Carl Berg Gallery，洛杉矶，加州 

 White Noise Drawn Together，V1 Gallery，哥本哈根 

 

获奖与驻村经历 

2015 FB AIR Program，门洛帕克，加州 

2012 Aurobora Press Residency，旧金山，加州 

2011 Children's Creativity Museum Artist in Resident 

 ProArts 2x2 Artist Grant 

2010 Alternative Exposure，Southern Exposure Grant 

2007 Murphy-Cadogan Fellowship 

 



 

 

Michelle Blade 

Now living and working in Los Angeles, CA, U.S.A 

 
2008 MFA, California College of the Arts, San Francisco, CA 

2003 BA, Loyola Marymount, Los Angeles, CA 

1981 Born in Los Angeles, CA 

 
Selected Solo Exhibitions: 

2024 

2023 

 

2022 

2020 

Michelle Blade: Grace Electric, Asia Art Center, Beijing 

Between the Bones and Now, Micki Meng, San Francisco, CA 

Maker of Meaning, Asia Art Center, Taipei 

Blue Horse, Loyal Gallery, Stockholm 

Into the Forest, Wilding Cran Gallery, Los Angeles, CA 

2017 Partnerlook, Johansson Projects, Oakland, CA 

2014 Gathering Into Being, CULT Exhibitions, San Francisco, CA 

2013 366 Days of the Apocalypse, CCA, Santa Fe, NM 

2012 Hanging Fire, Carter & Citizen, Los Angeles, CA 

2011 Cast & Cascade, Western Exhibitions, Chicago, IL 

2010 Nigredo, Albeo, Citrinitas, Rubedo, Bravin Lee Gallery, New York, NY 

2009 Blow As Deep As You Can Blow, Triple Base, San Francisco, CA 

2008 The Elliptical Good-Kind, Jack Hanley, San Francisco, CA 

  

Selected Group Exhibition 

2024 

 

2022 

The Journey Before Me: Etel Adnan, Michelle Blade, Kristy Luck, Marin Museum of Contemporary Art, 

Marin, San Francisco, CA 

When the Sun Loses It's Light, Blum & Poe, Los Angeles, CA 

 High Voltage 3, Nassima Landau Foundation, Tel Aviv 

 Summertime Rolls, La Loma Gallery, Los Angeles, CA 

 Machines of Desire, Simon Lee Gallery, London 

 Juggernaut, The Pit, Los Angeles, CA 

2021 Urban Whisper, WOAW Gallery, Hong Kong 

 Urban Whisper, Make Room, Los Angeles, CA 

 My Secret Garden, Asia Art Center, Taipei 

 Ridiculous Sublime, SFA Advisory, New York, NY 

 From LA to Milan, F2T Gallery, Milan 



 

 

2020 It’s a Sad & Beautiful World, Wilding Cran, Los Angeles, CA 

 Poem from Home, Jacob’s West, Los Angeles, CA 

 Track 16, If Everything is an Outrage, Los Angeles, CA 

2019 The Pitt / Binder of Women, Collectio Release, Los Angeles, CA 

2018 Project Space, David B. Smith Gallery, Denver, CO 

2017 A Way to Say, Chandran Gallery, San Francisco, CA 

 New Suns, Bonnefanten Museum, Maastricht 

2016 Ritual Night, Left Field Gallery, San Luis Obispo, CA 

 Metagalactic, David B. Smith Gallery, Denver, CO 

2015 No Matter New Matter, Ed. Varie, New York, NY 

2014 Decade of Decadunce, Cinders, Brooklyn, NY 

2013 Aftergow, Saint Mary's College Museum of Art, CA 

 Drawing Down the Moon, Vox Populi, Philadelphia, PA 

 Sunbeams, Art Speak, Vancouver, BC 

 The Modern Monster, Queen's Nails, San Francisco, CA 

2012 Immaterial, Mark Wolfe Gallery, San Francisco, CA 

2011 Domestic Goods, Eric Firestone Gallery, Hampton, New York, NY 

 Unseen, Torrance Art Museum, Torrance, CA 

2010 Grey Day, Roberts & Tilton, Los Angeles, CA 

 Chapel, Conduit Gallery, Dallas, TX 

 Alchemy, Southern Exposure, San Francisco, CA 

2009 Hot and Cold, Baer Ridgeway, San Francisco, CA 

2008 New Wave, Carl Berg Gallery, Los Angeles, CA 

 White Noise Drawn Together, V1 Gallery, Copenhagen 

 

Awards & Residencies 

2015 FB AIR Program, Menlo Park, CA 

2012 Aurobora Press Residency, San Francisco, CA 

2011 Children's Creativity Museum Artist in Resident 

 ProArts 2x2 Artist Grant 

2010 Alternative Exposure, Southern Exposure Grant 

2007 Murphy-Cadogan Fellowship 

 

 


